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CITIZEN ADVISORY COMMITTEE (CAC) 1   

CONTACT LIST 
 

CAC Members Phone Email 
Jewell, Paul / County Commissioner 509-962-7508 paul.jewell@co.kittitas.wa.us  
Baker, Linda / Resident 509-607-9368 lmbaker99@gmail.com  
Charlton, Mark / Farm Bureau 509-929-0314 mcharlton@fairpoint.net  
Eslinger, Kevin / Kittitas Reclamation District 509-929-1234 kevin@krdistrict.org  
Haberman, Brad / Cattlemen’s Assn. 509-962-8133 No9brad@fairpoint.net  
Kirkpatrick, Marc / Encompass Engineering 509-674-7433 mkirkpatrick@encompasses.net  
Lillquist, Nancy / Ellensburg Council Member 509-551-8807 lillquistn@ci.ellensburg.wa.us  
Ufkes, John / Attorney 509-925-3193 jufkes@johnufkeslaw.com  
Whitwill, Dave / Govern. Affairs - CWHBA 509-859-3451 cwhba@fairpoint.net  
Nelson, Jennifer / WDFW 509-961-6639 jennifer.nelson@dfw.wa.gov  

Staff & Consultants Phone Email 
Hansen, Robert “Doc” / Kittitas County 
Planning Official 

509-962-7046   doc.hansen@co.kittitas.wa.us  

Nelson, Anna / Planner at VNF 206-623-9372 amn@vnf.com   
Clancy, Margaret / Director at ESA 206-789-9658 mclancy@esassoc.com  

                                                                                                                                                       November 24, 2014 
______________________________________ 
1  The purpose of the CAC is to make recommendations to County Staff on proposed updates to critical area policies and regulations that will be forwarded to the 

County Planning Commission and Board of County Commissioners.  
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